

PACHET ARTICOLE AMENAJARE

I.D.: 76984923

Data publicarii: 27.12.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.100,84 RON - 2.100,84 RON

Descriere: PARCHET ZODIAK 10MM C33 D4570 TAURUS V PAC 12 X 112,62 1.351,46 4016452 PLINTA SMART FLEX 5102 MOLID 2,5 ML BUC 10 X 15,88 158,82 4019622 CAPETE S/D PLINTA SMART 5102 MOLID 2/S SET 2 X 4,62 9,24 4016455 IMBINARE PLINTA SMART 5102 MOLID 2/SET SET 4 X 4,96 19,83 4016454 COLT EXT PLINTA SMART 5102 MOLID 2/SET SET 1 X 5,80 5,8 4016453 COLT INT PLINTA SMART 5102 MOLID 2/SET SET 3 X 5,80 17,39 4021238 SPRINTUS XPS SMART 5 MM (5,5 MP/PAC) PAC 4 X 46,13 184,5 6011549 RFT COLTAR 30X30X16 8buc 450.03.51 SET 2 X 9,38 18,76 6012753 RFT PLACUTA MET TIP I 60*30 MM ZA 4 BUC SET 1 X 6,71 6,71 6012745 RFT COLTAR MET TIP L 50*50*25MM ZA 4BUC SET 1 X 11,46 11,46 6015234 SURUB 3,5X25 19402135025F2 PUN 5 X 4,73 23,66 7001461 SURUB N 3,5X45 19402135045f2 PG PUN 2 X 7,39 14,77 7001463 SURUB N 3,5X35 19402135035f2 PG PUN 2 X 5,90 11,8 6013157 SURUB LEMN 4,0X20 07101d40020F2 PG PUN 2 X 3,06 6,12 6015228 SURUB LEMN 3,5X18 07101D35018F2 PUN 1 X 3,81 3,81 6002041 SURUB LEMN 3,5X20 07101D35020F2-50BUC PUN 1 X 3,92 3,92 6013155 SURUB LEMN 3,5X16 07101d35016F2 PG PUN 1 X 3,70 3,7 6015354 DIBLU UNIV.PP/SURUB 6X46 65002006046F2 PUN 2 X 8,71 17,41 6015356 DIBLU UNIV.PP/SURUB 10X66 65002010066F2 PUN 2 X 6,91 13,82 6015355 DIBLU UNIV.PP/SURUB 8X51 65002008051F2 PUN 2 X 8,52 17,03 5006487 ADEZIV GF CERESIT CM 12 GRI 25 KG BUC 2 X 50,09 100,17 5010365 SAPA BAUMIT SOLIDO E 225 30 KG BUC 4 X 19,51 78,02 5016151 BANDA IMBINARE AUTOADEZIVA 45M SG BUC 2 X 11,32 22,64